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PART !.-REGISTER OF MIDWIVES----continued. 

A.-M!DWIVES registered by virtue of Examination Qualifications-continued. 

Date of I No 
Registration. · N&me, 

Dec., 1907 125 McKenzie, Edith M. 

Dec., 1921 1388 McKenzie, Jane 

Feb., 1923 
Dec., 1922 
April, 1911 
June, 1925 

1576 
1536 
342 

1946 

McKenzie, Mary R. 
McKenzie, Minnie 
McKenzie-Rawlinson, Mr~. Alice 
McKeon, Mary E. 

Oct., 1921 1338 *McKeown, Mrs. Anne Victoria 
(Stewart) 

Dec., 1923 1666 McKillop, Beulah 

July, 1922 
July, 1926 
July, 1917 
Jan., 1925 
Juue, 1924 
June, 1924 
Jan., 1925 
June, 1921 

1489 
2446 
857 

1853 
1760 
1805 
1891 
1287 

llfoKinley, Mrs. Ezit M. (Walker) 
McKinlay, Kate Pelling 
McKinnon, Mrs. Jane 

*McKinnon, Phyllis E ... 
*McKittrick, Ellen C. . . 
*McLachlan, Alexandra 
McLachl.an, Mabel 
l\foLachlan, Marie Elizabeth 

Mar., 1925 1917 McLachlan, Sarah J. . . 

Dec., 1907 
Jan., 1910 
Aug., 1923 
Dec., 1926 
Dec., 1923 
Jan., 1912 
July, 1925 

124 
259 

1648 
2503 
1700 
405 

2004 

McLachlan, Mrs. (Hall) 
McLaren, Elizabeth A. 
McLatchie, Kathleen .. 
McLauchlan, Nellie Irene 
McLean, Effie Cora 
McLean, Mrs. Gladys 

*McLean, Helen 

July, 1925 1997 *McLean, Isabella A. 

June, 1923 1590 McLean, Margaret H. 

June, 1921 1291 *McLeod, Isobel 
Jan., 1910 251 *McLeod, Jessie .K (A.R.R.U.) 

July, 1915 
July, 1926 
Jan., 1926 
July, 1926 
Aug., 1919 

701 
2428 
2045 
2369 
1058 

*McLoghr;, Lilian 
McMahon, Kate Helena 

*llfoManus, Elizabeth Mary 
*McMillan, Doreen 
McMillan, Sarah G. 

June, 1922 1460 *McMullin, Elizabeth 

Jan., 1913 
July, 1913 
Aug., 1914 

471 McNab, Mrs. Jeannie (Cole) 
516 McNab, Mrs. Margaret (Gomm} 
636 *McNab, Margaret M. . . 

June, 1910 290 *McNab, Matilda 
July, 1920 1159 *McNamara, Mrs. Laura J. 

Jan., 1915 

July, 1909 

Dec., 1921 
Mar., 1914 
Dec., 1907 
Dec., 1917 

July, 1918 

658 

234 

1368 
568 
133 
894 

McNeill, Lucy J. 

McN eill, Martha J. 

McQuire, Elizabeth 
McShane, Esther 
Mc Whinnie, Sara 
McWhirter, Sarah Isabel 

961 *McWilliam, Muriel 

June, 1921 1288 Meaclem, Matilda. Margaret 

June, 1908 151 Meadows, Adelaide 

J)ec., 1923 1685 Medland, Annie 

Sept., 1923 
June, 1925 
Dec., 1923 
July, 1920 

1652 
1956 
1715 
1161 

Medwin, Evelyn I. 
*Meehan, Mabel M. 
*Melville, Janet Ralston 
*Mence, Effie 

June, 1923 1594 *Menzies, Doris E. 
June, 1916 800 Menzies, Mrs. H. M. (Hadecke) .. 
Aug., 1921 1323 Mercer, Mrs. Alice E. 

Mar., 1919 1020 Mercer, Ethel F. 

Where trained. 

St. Helens Hospital, Wellington 

St. Helens Hospital, Christchurch 

Queen Charlotte's Hospital, London 
St. Helens Hospital, In vercargill 
Lady Bowen Hospital, Brisbane 
St. Helens Hospital, Wellington 

Simpson Memorial Hospital, Edinburgh, 
C.M.B. 

St. Helens Hospital, Auckland 

Maternity Annexe, Hospital, Whangarei 
St. Helens Hospital, Invercargill 
Townley St. Helens Hospital, Gisborne 
McHardy Home, Napier 
St. Helens Hospital, Auckland 
St. Helens Hospital, Christchurch 
Waikari Hospital 
Salvation Army Hospital, Wellington 

Glasgow Royal Maternity and Women's 
Hospital, Rottonrow, Glasgow 

St. Helens Hospital, Wellington 
St. Helens Hospital, Dunedin 
G'romwell Hospital 
Essex Home, Christchurch 
Batchelor Maternity Hospital, Dw1edin 
Alexandra Home, Wellington 
McHardy Home, Napier 

St. Helens Hospital, Christchurch 

St. Helens Hospital, Auckland 

Whangarei Hospital 
St. Helens Hospital, Dunedin 

Townley Maternity Hospital, Gisborne 
8t. Helens Hospital, Christchurch 
St. Helens Hospital, Dunedin 
Whangarci Hospital, MaternityAnnexe 
Alexandra Home, Wellington 

Batchelor Hospital, Dunedin .. 

St. Helens Hospital, Wellington 
St. Helens Hospital, Christchurch 
Glasgow Maternity Hospital .. 

Glasgow Maternity Hospital .. 
Alexandra Home, Wellington .. 

St. Helens Hospital, Dunedin 

St. Clement's Midwifery and Maternity 
Training School, C.M.B. 

St. Helens Hospital, Auckland 
Queen's Home, Adelaide 
St. Helens Hospital, Dunedin 
Alexandra Home, Wellington 

McHardy Maternity Home, Napier 

McHardy Home, Napier 

Maternity, Charity, and District Nurses' 
Home, Plaistow, London 

Alexandra Home, Wellington 

St. Helens Hospital, Auckland 
Wairau Maternity Hospital, Blenheim .. 
St. Helens Hospital, Wellington 
St. Helens Hospital, Christchurch (passed 

first) 
Denniston Hospital .. 
St. Helens Hospital, Dunedin 
St. Helens Hospital, Wellington 

St. Helens Hospital; Invercargill 

Reeldence. 

Wellington. (Not practis­
ing.) 

440 Selwyn Street, Christ-
church. 

Box 233, Auckland. 
Malta Street, Wyndham. 

Hokianga Road, Darga.-
ville. 

Ngaruawahia. 

7 Ruru 8treet, Eden 
Terrace, Auckland. 

Kara, Whangarei. 

Second A venue, Whangarei. 

Care of Salvation Army 
Hospital, Dunedin. 

Care of Mrs. Willis, Milton 
Terrace, Picton. 

· Blenheim. (Not practising.) 
Plunket Nurse, Auckland. 
P.O., Oamaru. 

Plunket Nurse, Darfield. 

11 Hammond Street, Hamil­
ton. 

Mountain Meadows, Am­
berley, North Canter­
bury. 

9 Hammond Street, Hamil­
ton. 

District Nurse, Waipu. 
Upper Sanatorium, Cash-

mere Hills, Christchurch. 
Raglan. 

169 York Place, Dunedin. 
Cove, Waipu. 
Care of Mrs. Binning, 

Broadway, Miramar, 
Wellington. 

Care of Dr. J. B. Baird, 
Hokitika. 

91 Villa Street, Masterton. 
(Not found.) 
Matron, Sanatorium, Pal­

merston South. 

Patctonga, Hauraki Plains. 

10 .Shakespeare Terrace, 
Napier. 

(Not found.} 

(Not found.) 
137 Owen Street, Welling­

ton. 
300 A venue Road, Hast­

ings. 
34 Te Aroha Street, Claude­

lands. 

Care of Mrs. Blair, Private 
Hospital, Pukekohe. 

Tasmania. 

District Nurse, W ellsford. 

Denniston. 
Church Street, Ohakune. 
7 Glasgow Terrace, Auck­

land. 
8ydney. 


